
Day  Date DAL VEGETABLE SNACKS

Mon 1.4.24 Dal Makhni Loki Kofta Kheer

Tue 2.4.24 Sambhar Jeera Potato Upma

Wed 3.4.24 Chole Gobhi Matar Custard

Thu 4.4.24 Masoor Dal Palak corn Cutlet

Fri 5.4.24 Mix Dal Capsicum Potato Poha

Mon 8.4.24 Chana Dal Mix Veg Sweet Sewia

Tue 9.4.24 Rajma Bharta  Upma

Wed 10.4.24 Kadhi Pumkin Jam Bread

Fri 12.4.24 Aloo Puri Shai Paneer Kheer

Mon 15.4.24 Arhar Dal Matar Aloo Sweet Sewia

Tue 16.4.24 Chole Jeera Potato Poha

Thu 18.4.24 Sambhar Gobhi Matar Custard

Fri 19.4.24 Yellow Moong Dal Palak Corn Dal Vada

Mon 22.4.24 Green Moong Dal Louki Sweet Sewia

Tues 23.4.24 Rajma Jeera Aloo Poha

Wed 24.4.24 Mix Dal Bhaji Custard

Thur 25.4.24 Masoor Dal Mix Veg Sandwich

Fri 26.4.24 Dal Makhani Kofta Namkeen Sewia

Mon 29.4.24 Chana Dal Capscicum Potato Kheer

Tue 30.4.24 Black Chana Gobhi Matar Upma
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Chapati , Rice &  Salad  would be served daily along with the mentioned menu.

Note : There may be slight change in the menu due to availability  item.


